
Virginia Shuman Young Elementary 
Distance Learning Schedule 

 

During Office Hours, teachers will be available by email, chat or phone.  VSY has scheduled a different Interactive Hour for 
each grade level.  Teachers will schedule the majority of live video and video conferencing during the Interactive Hour.  We 

hope that this schedule will help with families who have multiple children or who may be sharing a device.   

TEAM TEACHER OFFICE HOURS INTERACTIVE HOUR 

PRE-K 

Rosalyn Cohodas 

9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 10:00 
Nancy Finazzo 

Cony Moran 

Heather Thomas 

K/1 

Sandi Damouni 

9:00 – 12:00 10:00 – 11:00 

Star Geisler 

Alexandra Hall 

Danibel Hiraldo 

Summer Kroesch 

Maryanna Marsenison 

Hilary Pollack 

Megan Reed 

Nancy Romer 

Kristina Rowntree 

Shannon Schick 

Kate Spencer 

2/3 

Luis Alomar 

10:00 – 1:00 11:00 – 12:00 

Robyn Baker 

Dione Chase 

Rian DeShields 

Tami George 

Kent Lawlor 

Allison McAuley 

Brittany McClure 

Lauren Nelson 

Cheryl Sader 

Jennifer Sekerchak 

Beth Weber 

4/5 

Michelle Frails 

10:00 – 1:00 12:00 – 1:00 

Rebecca Lawler 

Erica Leonhardt 

Jennifer Lucas 

Jennifer McHenry 

Barbara Parnell 

Michael Porter 

Mark Southworth 

Specials 
Alex Florence - Art 

11:00 – 2:00 
  Use email  

Alexander.florence@browardschools.com 

Rosemarie Kalin - Science Rosemarie.kalin@browardschools.com 

Janine Willis - Music Janine.willis@browardschools.com 

ESE 
Julie Cobb 

9:00-12:00 
Julie.cobb@browardschools.com 

Kelly Glendon-Wood Kelly.glendon-woods@browardschools.com 

Support 
Staff 

Bruce Barclay 8:00 – 11:00 Bruce.barclay@browardschools.com 

Barbara Condry 9:00 – 12:00 Barbara.condry@browardschools.com 

Carin Davis 9:00 – 12:00 Carin.davis@browardschools.com 

Stephany Stock 12:00 – 3:00 Stephany.stock@browardschools.com 
 


